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PhysikalischMeteorologisches
Observatorium/ World RadiationCenter
Dorfstrasse33
7260DavosDorf, Switzerland
email:i.ruedi@pmodwrc.ch

GerhardSchmidtke
FraunhoferInstituteof
PhysicalMeasurementTechnology
Heidenhofstraße8
79110Freiburg, Germany
email:gerhard.schmidtke@ipm.
fhg.de

Udo Scḧuhle
Max-Planck-Institutfür Aeronomie
Max-Planck-Straße2
37191Katlenburg-Lindau,Germany
email:schuehle@linmpi.mpg.de

JohnF. Seely
Naval ResearchLaboratory
4555OverlookAve.,SW
Washington,DC 20375, USA
email:john.seely@nrl.navy.mil

Ralf Singler
FraunhoferInstituteof
PhysicalMeasurementTechnology
Heidenhofstraße8
79110Freiburg, Germany
email:ralf.singler@ipm.fhg.de

PeterL. Smith
Harvard-SmithsonianCenterfor
Astrophysics
Cambridge,MA 02138,USA
email:plsmith@cfa.harvard.edu

SamiK. Solanki
Max-Planck-Institutfür Aeronomie
Max-Planck-Straße2
37191Katlenburg-Lindau,Germany
email:solanki@linmpi.mpg.de

Rudolf von Steiger
InternationalSpaceScienceInstitute
Hallerstrasse6
3012Bern,Switzerland
email:vonsteiger@issi.unibe.ch

LeonardStrachan,Jr.
Harvard-SmithsonianCenterfor
Astrophysics
Cambridge,MA 02138, USA
email:lstrachan@cfa.harvard.edu

RaidM. Suleiman
Harvard-SmithsonianCenterfor
Astrophysics
Cambridge,MA 02138, USA
email:rsuleiman@cfa.harvard.edu

RogerJ.Thomas
NASA GoddardSpaceFlight Center
Code682
Greenbelt,MD 20771, USA
email:Roger.J.Thomas@gsfc.nasa.gov

RonThomas
Whiteoaks,Monkmead Lane
WestChiltington,UK
email:rsethomas@compuserve.com

Willi amT. Thompson
L3 CommunicationsAnalyticsCorporation
NASA GoddardSpaceFlight CenterGSFC
Greenbelt,MD 20771, USA
email:thompson@orpheus.nascom.
nasa.gov

W. KentTobiska
SpaceEnvironmentTechnologies
PacificPalisades,California,USA
email:ktobiska@spacenvironment.net

Ulrich Ulmer
FraunhoferInstituteof
PhysicalMeasurementTechnology
Heidenhofstraße8
79110Freiburg, Germany
email:ulrich.ulmer@ipm.fhg.de

DennisWang
Naval ResearchLaboratory
4555OverlookAve.,SW
Washington,DC 20375,USA
email:wang@ares.nrl.navy.mil

TetsuyaWatanabe
NationalAstronomicalObservatoryof Japan
Mitaka,Tokyo 181,Japan
email:watanabe@solar.mtk.nao.ac.jp



5

BurkhardWende
Physikalisch-TechnischeBundesanstalt
Abbestraße2-12
10587Berlin, Germany
email:burkhard.wende@ptb.de

FrankG. Wienhold
FraunhoferInstituteof
PhysicalMeasurementTechnology
Heidenhofstraße8
79110Freiburg, Germany
email:frank.wienhold@ipm.fhg.de

KlausWilhelm
Max-Planck-Institutfür Aeronomie
Max-Planck-Straße2
37191Katlenburg-Lindau,Germany
email:wilhelm@linmpi.mpg.de

HelmutWolf
FraunhoferInstituteof
PhysicalMeasurementTechnology
Heidenhofstraße8
79110Freiburg, Germany
email:helmut.wolf@ipm.fhg.de

Tom N. Woods
Laboratoryfor Atmospheric and
SpacePhysics
Universityof Colorado
1234Innovation Drive
Boulder, CO,USA
email:tom.woods@lasp.colorado.edu

PeterWurz
PhysikalischesInstitut derUniversiẗat Bern
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